VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

150713-72
208922- 81
282178-05
155417- 23
150713-72
155417- 23
155417- 23
282178-05
120625- 54
227752-93
281540- 46
142491- 95
155417- 23
120625- 54
107607- 34
282178-05
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
282178-05
142491- 95
155417- 23
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
291550- 65
142491- 95
102443-11
282178-05
102443-11
281540- 46
281540- 46
120625- 54
155417- 23
147048- 93
281540- 46
150713-72
150713-72
150713-72
150713-72
281540- 46
281540- 46
147048- 93
107607- 34
155417- 23
171932- 48
120625- 54
155417-23
281540- 46
150713-72
120625- 54
282178-05
107607- 34
150713-72
150713-72
145748-54
145748-54
142491- 95
147048- 93
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
205288- 36
102443-11
147048- 93
120625- 54
150713-72
150713-72
281540- 46
142491- 95
106478- 69

VRI JDAGS LUC
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
BEELEN DANI EL

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
VRI JDAGS LUC

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
BEELEN DANI EL

VANTHI ENEN LUC
BUELENS EDDY
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEUCHELEN FRANS
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
VANTHI ENEN LUC
HERVANS R- BONNE W
BEELEN DANI EL

HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
BEELEN DANI EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
CROYMANS | VO
VEUCHELEN FRANS
WALTERUS HUBERT
BEELEN DANI EL
WALTERUS HUBERT
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VANTHI ENEN LUC
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
ENGELBCS EM EL
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VRI JDAGS LUC

VRI JDAGS LUC

VRI JDAGS LUC

VRI JDAGS LUC
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
ENGELBCS EM EL
HERVANS R- BONNE W
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VANTHI ENEN LUC
HERBOTS GEBR JO&RAF
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VRI JDAGS LUC

VANTHI ENEN LUC
BEELEN DANI EL

HERVANS R- BONNE W

VRI JDAGS LUC

VRI JDAGS LUC

LEFEVER RENE

LEFEVER RENE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
ENGELBCS EM EL
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
WALTERUS HUBERT
ENGELBCS EM EL

VANTHI ENEN LUC

VRI JDAGS LUC

VRI JDAGS LUC
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEUCHELEN FRANS
SCHOTS ROVAI N

Geneent

VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
HALLE- B
KORTENA
LOKSBER
KUMT'T CH
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
HALEN

Bl NKOM
LOKSBER
KUMTI CH
LOKSBER
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
KORTENA
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
LOKSBER
HALLE- B
MEENSEL
KORTENA
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
KUMTI CH
LOKSBER
KORTENA
KORTENA
VERTRI J
VERTRI J
Bl NKOM
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
G_ABBEE
LOKSBER
HALLE- B
KORTENA
KORTENA
KORTENA
VI SSENA
Bl NKOM
HALEN

Af st and
Di st anc

356371
346337
342735
350250
2
2
3
2
356357
341559
344107
347187
4
2
358607

AWONONPPONOOTW

13
14
15
16
347889

360061

Ri ng
Bague

206891820
172884920
201670720
213314620
206891420
506825820
213310520
201670220
207013120
201562620
201071220
201432920
506819720
207014320
507355920
201676420
213311420
213329920
506823920
213312520
201676320
201427520
213313820
201063320
201063520
201072120
508680420
201430920
508847320
201675320
508848120
201060120
201061820
207017820
213306720
210104320
201073020
206891620
206892820
206892920
206893620
201074820
201063420
210105620
507355520
213328320
212161920
207019520
213306520
201071520
206891920
207018420
201674320
507355420
206894120
206893820
201147320
201149220
201435420
210103420
213330020
213313520
506820020
506824220
205843320
508848020
210104720
207012520
206895620
206894620
201070820
201435820
507531620

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

171932- 48
171932- 48
132328- 20
205288- 36
281540- 46
310047-35
208922-81
281540- 46
150713-72
281540- 46
147048- 93
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
155417- 23
291550- 65
282178-05
155417- 23
155417- 23
223145-45
171932- 48
208922- 81
155417- 23
147048- 93
281540- 46
281540- 46
155417- 23
147048- 93
111524-71
147048- 93
142491- 95
120625- 54
171932- 48
208922- 81
281540- 46
281540- 46
120625- 54
301738-68
142491- 95
282178-05
142491- 95
155417- 23
150713-72
111524-71
208922- 81
132328- 20
291550- 65
301738-68
142491- 95
142491- 95
106478- 69
150713-72
161534- 29
161534- 29
111524-71
171932- 48
111524-71
171932- 48
227752-93
208922-81
208922- 81
120625- 54
282178-05
171932- 48
301738-68
301738-68
281540- 46
120625- 54
208922-81
106478- 69
147048- 93
102443-11
291550- 65
150713-72
205288- 36
142491- 95
145748- 54
155417-23

JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
BEELEN ANDRE

BRUYNI NCKX MARI O

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

BESSEMANS DAVY
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

VRI JDAGS LUC

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

ENGELBCS EM EL
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
CROYMANS | VO
BEELEN DANI EL
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
VANDERSTUKKEN ROCGER
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
ENGELBCS EM EL

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
ENGELBCS EM EL

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
ENGELBCS EM EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VANTHI ENEN LUC
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

VANTHI ENEN LUC
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BEELEN DANI EL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
VRI JDAGS LUC

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
BEELEN ANDRE
CROYMANS | VO
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
SCHOTS ROVAI N

VRI JDAGS LUC
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
BUELENS EDDY
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
VANTHI ENEN LUC
BEELEN DANI EL
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
VANVUCHELEN | VAN

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

VANTHI ENEN LUC
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
SCHOTS ROVAI N
ENGELBCS EM EL
WALTERUS HUBERT
CROYMANS | VO

VRI JDAGS LUC
BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
VEUCHELEN FRANS
LEFEVER RENE
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF

MEENSEL
MEENSEL
WAANRCD
GLABBEE
VI SSENA
GEETBET
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
KORTENA
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALEN

KUMTI CH
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALEN

MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
TI ENEN

HALLE- B
Bl NKOM
KORTENA
MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
KORTENA
GRAZEN

Bl NKOM
KUMTI CH
Bl NKOM
HALLE- B
KORTENA
TI ENEN

Bl NKOM
WAANRCD
HALEN

GRAZEN

Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
HALEN

KORTENA
GEETBET
GEETBET
TI ENEN

MEENSEL
TI ENEN

MEENSEL
TI ENEN

Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
KORTENA
KUMTT CH
MEENSEL
GRAZEN

GRAZEN

VI SSENA
KORTENA
Bl NKOM
HALEN

HALLE- B
LOKSBER
HALEN

KORTENA
GLABBEE
Bl NKOM
VERTRI J
HALLE- B

2

3
355078
2

12
356189
2

13

12

14

5

17

18

19

20

21

22

2

7

23

24
361669

25

=
ANOONWNOIN

w
Ul
15
w
P
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e

=

-
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N
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212162120
212163020
201543420
205842120
201071620
206861020
201596220
201072320
206895220
201062620
210104820
213322920
213324820
213307720
213314020
213330120
213320720
508680920
201674020
213326620
506826120
508717020
212167520
201595920
213314420
210103020
201061520
201072920
213325120
210102820
201104320
210108120
201426920
207016720
212163520
172900520
201074120
201072220
207013820
206773620
201434220
201673820
201433520
506824020
206895420
201107420
201142520
201543320
508684920
206765020
201427920
201427720
507526220
206895320
207001020
207000120
201102020
212164920
201102220
212162820
201560620
172885220
201596520
207019120
201673120
212165620
206761420
206765920
201071720
207019620
201596020
507529920
210102920
508847420
508681620
206892120
205842520
201428620
201148820
506825020

. 26270
. 26310
. 31120
. 26010
. 23030
. 33060
. 25140
. 23340
. 33390
. 23430
. 28130
. 28450
. 28490
. 28520
. 28570
. 29000
. 29040
. 37570
. 23000
. 29070
. 29070
. 38351
. 28500
. 26230
. 29350
. 29200
. 24540
. 25080
. 30180
. 29540
. 24280
. 30210
. 28380
. 36230
. 30560
. 28160
. 26500
. 27050
. 37300
. 37400
. 30080
. 26510
. 30350
. 33100
. 38160
. 27160
. 30230
. 37360
. 42410
. 39030
. 31220
. 31350
. 42251
. 39260
. 38400
. 38440
. 28280
. 34070
. 28350
. 34120
. 27380
. 31490
. 31510
. 40150
. 28590
. 34440
. 40340
. 40370
. 30230
. 40340
. 32280
. 43521
. 35110
. 43150
. 44540
. 41150
. 34250
. 34030
. 28550
. 36490

1242.
1241.
1240.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1234.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1231.
1231.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1222.
1222.
1222.
1220.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1202.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1200.

1354
8412
6639
9657
5724
3381
8880
2770
6129
6122
3800
3612
0713
8539
4918
2746
9852
8827
8597
7682
7682
9056
7052
8369
7467
5322
3926
3686
6551
0867
8511
1516
0698
9835
6591
6536
9592
8771
3145
2392
6303
0192
7117
4425
1773
6812
5852
5270
2792
5081
3862
4696
6214
3623
9398
6652
5390
1970
0414
8485
4880
5205
3802
9670
8842
6233
2862
0822
7712
6738
7901
7479
7453
5197
3114
9401
0351
1313
2536
2399

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



153
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

155417- 23
208922-81
281540- 46
155417- 23
120625- 54
120625- 54
155417- 23
155417- 23
111524-71
150713-72
146932- 74
171932- 48
120625- 54
102443-11
147048- 93
111524-71
145748- 54
120625- 54
282178-05
227752-93
282178-05
223145-45
111524-71
223145-45
145748- 54
171932- 48
171932- 48
139173-75
282178- 05
147048- 93
106478- 69
223145- 45
150713-72
205288- 36
155417- 23
155417- 23
147048- 93
146932- 74
291550- 65
146932- 74
147048- 93
102443-11
120625- 54
120625- 54
171932- 48
155417- 23
150713-72
155417- 23
155417- 23
171932- 48
111524-71
146932- 74
208922-81
208922- 81
107607- 34
145748-54
142491- 95
155417- 23
281540- 46
155417- 23
141215- 80
155417- 23
166313-55
205288- 36
147048- 93
227752-93
106478- 69
161534- 29
145748- 54
146932- 74
281540- 46
161534- 29
155417- 23
227752-93
301738-68
107607- 34
301738-68
111524-71
301738-68
111524-71

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
MATTERNE ETI ENNE

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
VANTHI ENEN LUC
VANTHI ENEN LUC
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VRI JDAGS LUC
NATENS LEON
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
VANTHI ENEN LUC
WALTERUS HUBERT
ENGELBCS EM EL

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
LEFEVER RENE

VANTHI ENEN LUC
BEELEN DANI EL
BUELENS EDDY
BEELEN DANI EL
VANDERSTUKKEN ROCGER
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANDERSTUKKEN ROGER
LEFEVER RENE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
CLEMENS ANDRE
BEELEN DANI EL
ENGELBCS EM EL
SCHOTS ROVAI N
VANDERSTUKKEN ROGER
VRI JDAGS LUC

BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JC&RAF
ENGELBCS EM EL
NATENS LEON
CROYMANS | VO
NATENS LEON
ENGELBCS EM EL
WALTERUS HUBERT
VANTHI ENEN LUC
VANTHI ENEN LUC
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
VRI JDAGS LUC
HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF
JANSSENS ROVAI NE
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
NATENS LEON
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
MATTERNE ETI ENNE
HERVANS R- BONNE W
LEFEVER RENE
VEUCHELEN FRANS
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

HERBOTS GEBR JCO&RAF
PENNI NCKX | VO
HERBOTS GEBR JQO&RAF

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S

BRUYNI NCKX MARI O
ENGELBCS EM EL
BUELENS EDDY
SCHOTS ROVAI N
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
LEFEVER RENE
NATENS LEON

VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX

CHRI STI AENS W LLY
HERBOTS GEBR JQ&RAF
BUELENS EDDY
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HERVANS R- BONNE W
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANVUCHELEN | VAN
HOK FREDDY KESTENS

VERTRI J
MEENSEL
MEENSEL
KORTENA
KUMTI CH
HALLE- B
HALEN

HALEN

KORTENA
GLABBEE
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
MEENSEL
HALEN

VEENSEL
HALLE- B
LOKSBER
KORTENA
KORTENA
MEENSEL
HALLE- B
KORTENA
HALLE- B
HALLE- B
MEENSEL
TI ENEN

MEENSEL
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
LOKSBER
VERTRI J
Bl NKOM
HALLE- B
VI SSENA
HALLE- B
NEERVEL
HALLE- B
LUBBEEK
GLABBEE
HALLE- B
TI ENEN

HALEN

GEETBET
VERTRI J
EENSEL
VI SSENA
GEETBET
HALLE- B
TI ENEN

GRAZEN

LOKSBER
GRAZEN

TI ENEN

GRAZEN

TI ENEN

78
25
48
32
24
12
30
80
15
20
13

25
12
11
23
27

25

20

14
15
31

29
9

20

30

11

12

31

32

5

16
350192
9

13

5

10

6

4

14

10

11

12

38

21

39
338454
40
343989
5

14

-b N
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506824520
201595220
201072720
213304020
207015520
207013520
213304820
213306220
201102120
206893520
201404420
212163920
207011720
508849620
210104520
201108420
201146120
207014520
201672720
201561420
201676120
508719420
201109120
508718620
201148520
212161720
212165420
206832820
201676020
210105020
507527420
508715520
206892320
205844220
213322820
213313020
210101820
201406420
508684220
201405520
210109120
508847920
207018220
207014220
212164120
213301820
206893720
213305620
213325720
212166420
201100220
201406320
172890620
201596120
507352120
201145820
201426220
213326920
201073620
213321320
201176220
213310720
201413620
205844420
210100820
201560220
507529320
207002520
201145220
201402220
201074320
207006220
213327320
201561520
206763020
507354820
206763620
201100620
206764120
201107720

. 36490
. 33340
. 31460
. 36540
. 42040
. 42070
. 37180
. 37180
. 31140
. 42340
. 37250
. 37150
. 42540
. 45210
. 37170
. 31400
. 30010
. 43060
. 31440
. 30510
. 31530
. 47461
. 32020
. 47511
. 30230
. 37530
. 37550
. 43510
. 32160
. 38060
. 46550
. 48201
. 43540
. 36570
. 39000
. 39030
. 38480
. 39190
. 48360
. 39300
. 39120
. 47290
. 45270
. 45320
. 39540
. 40270
. 45380
. 40300
. 40330
. 40060
. 34280
.40410
. 37300
. 37470
. 48260
. 33270
. 38540
. 41420
. 36340
. 41500
. 32053
. 42180
. 37270
. 40510
. 42320
. 35530
. 51400
. 47430
. 35310
. 43450
. 38340
. 48130
. 44020
. 36390
. 49310
. 51190
. 49420
. 38050
. 49480
. 38090

1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1199.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1191.
1191.
1191.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1184.
1182.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1176.
1175.
1174.
1174.
1174.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1171.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1169.
1169.
1169.

2399
1975
9547
8972
5860
3841
2552
2552
8479
6173
5788
2327
2303
0979
0894
0372
6213
4277
3092
8889
6843
5404
5093
2117
0851
6459
5101
1002
0900
7567
5840
3088
2750
6047
3265
1240
9149
8477
6344
1070
2971
6621
0776
7487
4832
4798
4008
2792
0787
6798
4680
3481
0581
9123
8313
3902
3100
4853
2001
9551
9194
1029
2318
8966
9843
2130
1120
7675
9861
1908
1596
8320
2741
1264
8325
7068
1280
8516
7441
5855

153
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233



234 223145-45 VANDERSTUKKEN ROGER HALEN 28 15 5 BE 508717120 13. 54231 1168.9933 234

235 208922-81 MATTERNE ETI ENNE BI NKOM 40 26 12 BE 201595320 13.41180 1168.8728 235
236 161534-29 CHRI STI AENS WLLY GEETBET 18 1 5 BE 207001920 13.49000 1168.8125 236
237 107607- 34 HERVANS R- BONNE W LOKSBER 16 9 6 BE 507357520 13.51500 1168. 7355 237
238 223145-45 VANDERSTUKKEN ROGER HALEN 28 3 6 BE 508716320 13.54351 1168. 2381 238
239 171932-48 JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL 41 4 14 BE 211262720 13.44160 1168.1856 239
240 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 27 7 13 BE 201675520 13. 38270 1167.9502 240
241 205288-36 BRUYN NCKX MARI O GLABBEE 18 14 6 BE 205840120 13. 42560 1167.6740 241
242 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BI NKOM 41 15 13 BE 201433720 13.42290 1167.0805 242
243 171932- 48 JANSSENS ROVAI NE MEENSEL 41 40 15 BE 212164820 13. 44380 1166. 7560 243
244 281540-46 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 53 1 23 BE 201070120 13. 39570 1166. 6621 244
245 281540-46 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 53 34 24 BE 201071820 13. 39580 1166.5962 245
246 227752-93 BUELENS EDDY TIENEN 25 24 6 BE 201563520 13. 37470 1166.5930 246
247 147048-93 ENGELBOS EM EL HALLE-B 46 65 15 BE 210102520 13. 44440 1166. 3601 247
248 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS Bl NKOM 41 39 14 BE 201434020 13.42490 1165.7742 248
249 147048-93 ENGELBOS EM EL HALLE-B 46 32 16 BE 210105820 13. 44580 1165.4528 249
250 132328-20 BEELEN ANDRE WAANROD 28 24 3 BE 201544420 13. 49430 1165. 2727 250
251 205288- 36 BRUYNI NCKX MARI O G_ABBEE 18 12 7 BE 205841820 13.43460 1164.4170 251
252 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMTII CH 27 23 14 BE 201670820 13. 39410 1163. 0620 252
253 301738- 68 VANVUCHELEN | VAN GRAZEN 36 2 8 BE 206762720 13.51380 1162. 7503 253
254 227752-93 BUELENS EDDY TIENEN 25 12 7 BE 201564820 13.38490 1162.4902 254
255 281540-46 VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 53 3 25 BE 201073320 13.41040 1162.2619 255
256 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BI NKOM 41 20 15 BE 201435920 13. 43480 1161.9378 256
257 111524-71 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 43 9 11 BE 201100920 13.40060 1161.8570 257
258 132328- 20 BEELEN ANDRE WAANROD 28 6 4 BE 201540820 13.50490 1161. 0813 258
259 166313-55 VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S LUBBEEK 8 2 2 BE 201412620 13. 41220 1160. 6872 259
260 208922-81 MATTERNE ETI ENNE BINKOM 40 7 13 NL 172884420 13.43390 1159.6752 260



